PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW375 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1

Softshell (3L)

Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 94% Polyester, 6%
Elastane laminated to 100% Polyester
Micro Fleece 310g

Product information

The PW3 hi-vis class 1 softshell is characterised
by its modern, fresh design and contemporary
stylish fit. The high quality 3-layer breathable,
water resistant and windproof fabric along with
multiple practical features ensure this is a
must-have solution for a range of working
professionals. HiVisTex Pro reflective tape is
guaranteed to make the wearer stand out from
the crowd.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 1
Waterproof/Breathability
3,000g/M?/24hr)

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE O CLASS 1

(WP 8,000mm, MVP
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Utilising premium fabrics, products are
engineered for flexibility across a diverse range
of industry and trade end uses and offer
exceptional value.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Durable, breathable, windproof and water
resistant fabric

- Extremely water resistant PFAS free Texpel™
Splash Eco fabric finish, water beads away
from fabric surface

- Bound cuffs for added warmth and comfort
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Curved back hem for added protection

- Zipped chest pocket




PORTWEST

PW375 - PW3 Hi-Vis Class 1 Softshell (3L)
Commodity Code: 6101309000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/21196-01/E00-00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Wash Care

A B U 2= X Sox

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW375BKYXS
PW375BKYS
PW375BKYM
PW375BKYL
PW375BKYXL
PW375BKYXXL
PW375BKYXXXL
PW375BKY4XL

Colour

Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow
Black/Yellow

Weight(Kg)
0.9060
0.7900
0.8160

0.8580
0.9060
0.9340
0.9520
1.0220

Cubic(m?®)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108373369
5036108348084
5036108348077
5036108348060
5036108348091
5036108348107
5036108348114
5036108348053

GTIN/DUN14

25036108857795
25036108836707
25036108836691
25036108836684
25036108836714
25036108836721
25036108836738
25036108836677
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